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Country Resources

Topographic
Series Publisher Scale Years Sheets
Switzerland 1:300,000 Scale Topographic Map SWISSTOPO 1:300,000 2012 1

Aeronautical
Series Publisher Scale Years Sheets
Austria 1:500,000 Scale Aeronautical Chart DFS 1:500,000 2016 1

Geoscientific
Series Publisher Scale Years Sheets
Switzerland 1:500,000 Scale Geological Map SGS 1:500,000 2005 1

Thematic
Series Publisher Scale Years Sheets
The World 1:30,000,000 Scale Topographic Map Series 1145 (NGA) DMA 1:30,000,000 2

Global Census Archive: GIS Census Data

East View Geospatial has an ongoing effort to add GIS census data to our Global Census Archive program. Please contact us for the status
and availability of Liechtenstein census resources.

Global Resources

Topographic
Series Publisher Scale Years Sheets
Soviet Military City Plans VTU GSh Varies 1944 – 2003 3,020
Soviet Military 1:100,000 Scale Topographic Maps VTU GSh 1:100,000 1947 – 1999 24,897
Soviet Military 1:200,000 Scale Topographic Maps VTU GSh 1:200,000 1949 – 2009 17,799
Soviet Military 1:500,000 Scale Topographic Maps VTU GSh 1:500,000 1953 – 1998 3,093
Soviet Military 1:1,000,000 Scale Topographic Maps VTU GSh 1:1,000,000 1948 – 1994 1,089

Nautical
Series Publisher Scale Years Sheets
NGA Nautical Charts POD Certified (All Scales) NGA Varies 1943 – 2013 4,517

https://geospatial.com/?pdf=true
https://shop.geospatial.com/publication/DK4Y3ZVN98114V20C2XYZ6X2K6/Switzerland-1-to-300000-Scale-Topographic-Map
https://shop.geospatial.com/publication/6X27VE0QHAFM4S644ABBJ1Y5J0/Austria-1-to-500000-Scale-Aeronautical-Chart
https://shop.geospatial.com/publication/H224VGWE3BRDMTEZVGT9Z9WEG7/Switzerland-1-to-500000-Scale-Geological-Map
https://shop.geospatial.com/publication/3KPYCARFHFK441J2KD5BWR7B83/The-World-1-to-30000000-Scale-Topographic-Map-Series-1145-NGA
https://geospatial.com/data/population-data/gca/
https://geospatial.com/data/population-data/gca/
https://geospatial.com/contact/
https://shop.geospatial.com/publication/Z2GRR4PF2C364WJ1K2ABSD0ZH5/Soviet-Military-City-Plans
https://shop.geospatial.com/publication/QTP7ZB5NBZYGMZP3GH9XPHK702/Soviet-Military-1-to-100000-Scale-Topographic-Maps
https://shop.geospatial.com/publication/77014Y2GDJZK43ASM3GNFAABT3/Soviet-Military-1-to-200000-Scale-Topographic-Maps
https://shop.geospatial.com/publication/T8P0H6YWWP7J4DECDSQ1A9K5W0/Soviet-Military-1-to-500000-Scale-Topographic-Maps
https://shop.geospatial.com/publication/9AQKRAY3PDW8M22RNMDVK1VT24/Soviet-Military-1-to-1000000-Scale-Topographic-Maps
https://shop.geospatial.com/publication/EHG2ESRQRT9C45TK0DNGSX4B52/NGA-Nautical-Charts-POD-Certified-All-Scales


Aeronautical
Series Publisher Scale Years Sheets
Joint Operations Graphic (JOG 1501A) 1:250,000 – Aeronautical DMA 1:250,000 1958 – 2007 6,380
Tactical Pilotage Chart (TPC) 1:500,000 Scale – Aeronautical DMA 1:500,000 1967 – 2006 598
Operational Navigation Chart (ONC) 1:1,000,000 Scale – Aeronautical DMA 1:1,000,000 1969 – 2001 243
Jet Navigation Chart (JNC) 1:2,000,000 Scale – Aeronautical DMA 1:2,000,000 1971 – 1999 117
Global Navigation and Planning Chart (GNC) 1:5,000,000 Scale –
Aeronautical DMA 1:5,000,000 1981 – 1999 27

Note: East View Geospatial is continuously sourcing new resources that may not yet be listed in Global Explorer. Please contact us if you
have geodata needs beyond what is listed above and we will be happy to discuss available off-the-shelf and custom solutions.

Shop all products in Global Explorer

Historical Country Mapping Information

Jump to: Topographic | Geological/Scientific | Tourist/Reference

Country Profiles (PDF)

Topographic

Official mapping of the Principality of Liechtenstein is the responsibility of Fϋrstliche Regierung Liechtenstein. A four-sheet 1:10,000
scale series is the largest scale available and is regularly revised, the latest edition being published in 1989. In addition the principality is
covered by Swiss and Austrian official topographic surveys at 1:25,000 and 1:50,000 scales.

Locally published mapping is derived from these sources and produced largely for the tourist market. The 1:25 000 scale Landeskarte has
20 m contours and is a composite of published Swiss mapping.

Soviet military topographic mapping of Liechtenstein exists at the following scales: 1:1,000,000 (1 sheet, complete coverage, published in
1985); 1:500,000 (1 sheet, complete coverage, published in 1985); 1:200,000 (1 sheet, complete coverage, published in 1986); 1:100,000
(2 sheets complete coverage, published in 1985) and 1:50,000 (4 sheets, complete coverage, published in 1984). These products are
available in print, digital raster and digital vector GIS formats from East View Geospatial.

Back to top

Geological/Scientific

The Regierung publishes a geological map of Liechtenstein at 1:25,000 scale, which is derived from 1:10,000 scale surveys and edited by
Professor Dr F.Allemann in the University of Bern.

Back to top

Tourist/Reference

Swiss commercial mapmakers Schad & Frey compile a 1:50,000 scale tourist map for LFVZ, which shows relief with 100 m contours and
shaded tints, has a trilingual legend and is also available with an overprint of marked walking routes.

Back to top

https://shop.geospatial.com/publication/X74S8EATYTD74V2EKMVCV643F3/Joint-Operations-Graphic-JOG-1501A-1-to-250000-Aeronautical
https://shop.geospatial.com/publication/B7293GP6J94R4G2Z5WGN4XJ1P7/Tactical-Pilotage-Chart-TPC-1-to-500000-Scale-Aeronautical
https://shop.geospatial.com/publication/BEXEJDJM09AMMF6CPAPH1BP5C4/Operational-Navigation-Chart-ONC-1-to-1000000-Scale-Aeronautical
https://shop.geospatial.com/publication/0DW1DKVFB1PQMJE2HH6XPYYNH5/Jet-Navigation-Chart-JNC-1-to-2000000-Scale-Aeronautical
https://shop.geospatial.com/publication/ZFY15YFSVY2HMJ6C8Z1SPPDN72/Global-Navigation-and-Planning-Chart-GNC-1-to-5000000-Scale-Aeronautical
https://shop.geospatial.com/publication/ZFY15YFSVY2HMJ6C8Z1SPPDN72/Global-Navigation-and-Planning-Chart-GNC-1-to-5000000-Scale-Aeronautical
https://shop.geospatial.com/
https://geospatial.com/contact/
https://shop.geospatial.com
https://geospatial.com/?pdf=true


Visit https://geospatial.com/country_profiles/liechtenstein/ for more information or to place an order.
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